PSH7PFK TI ME 10: 00: 39 SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
JCE AIELLO COUNTY CLERK

2008 LEVY AND RATE REPORT 2 ( RATE)

TRUTH TAXATI ON
TRUTH TAXATI ON

2008 Agency 004M VI RDEN UNI T #4 CURR EAV 57,133, 743
NEW PROPERTY 394, 820
ANNEXATI ON 0
DI SCONNECTI ON 0
EXPI RED TI F 0
FND LEVY NAME LEVY MAX INIT CURR INIT PREV EXTN
NBR AMOUNT RATE RATE EXTENSI ON AGGREGATE
# 1 30 TRANSPORTA 125, 268 . 2000 . 2000 114, 267. 49 113, 448. 34
# 2 2 EDUCATI ON 1, 597, 167 2.5500 2.5500 1, 456, 910. 45 1, 446, 466. 39
# 3 4 BUI LDI NG 313, 170 . 5000 . 5000 285, 668. 72 283, 620. 86
# 4 51 MRF 130, 000 . 2275 129, 979. 27 110, 372.01
# 6 35 TORT | MVUN 160, 000 . 2800 159, 974. 48 140, 468. 47
# 7 33 SPECI AL ED 25, 054 . 0400 . 0400 22,853. 50 22,689. 67
# 9 47 SOC SEC 140, 000 . 2450 139, 977. 67 140, 468. 47
# 12 32 FP&S 31, 317 . 0500 . 0500 28, 566. 87 28, 362. 09
# 14 31 WCF 31, 317 . 0500 . 0500 28, 566. 87 28, 362. 09
# 15 57 LEASE 31, 317 . 0500 . 0500 28, 566. 87 28, 362. 09
*# 16 3 2003 REFUN 264, 485 . 4629 264, 472. 10 247, 360. 57
*# 17 3 SERI ES 200 23, 890 . 0418 23, 881. 90 29,745.76
*# 18 3 SERI ES 200 17, 250 . 0302 17, 254. 39 20, 994. 98
TOTAL: 2,890, 235 4.7274 2,700, 940. 58 2,640, 721. 79
* | F APPLI CABLE, FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# | F APPLI CABLE, FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIM T

FOR TRUTH TAXATI ON

GRCOSS PREV EXTN AGGREGATE 2,640, 721. 79

LESS: EXCLUDED TT FUNDS - 298, 101. 31
NET PREV EXTN AGGREGATE 2,342, 620. 48 GROSS CURR I NI T EXTN
TT INCREASE LIMT X 1. 0500 LESS: EXCLUDED FUNDS

NET CURR I NI T EXTN
NET PREV AGGREG EXTN

2,459, 751. 50
305, 608. 39

2,765, 359. 89

MAXI MUM EXTENSI ON

PLUS: EXCLUDED TT FUNDS
PERCENT | NCREASE
TOTAL NMAXI MUM EXTENSI ON
W THOUT TRUTH TAXATI ON

FOR PTELL TOTAL NON EXCL PTELL PREV AGGREG EXTN

AGGREG EXTN BASE I NCREASE LIMT

DATE 6/ 24/09

EXEMPTION = Y
I NCREASE LIM T 1.0500
EXEMPTION = Y
I NCREASE LIMT 1.0410
RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000

PTELL

PTELL

PTELL
RATE ACTUAL
AFT TT RATE
. 2000 . 2000
2.5500 2.5500
. 5000 . 5000
. 2275 . 2275
. 2800 . 2800
. 0400 . 0400
. 2450 . 2450
. 0500 . 0500
. 0500 . 0500
. 0500 . 0500
. 4629 . 4629
. 0418 . 0418
. 0302 . 0302
4.7274 4.7274
PENSI ON PCT
LI BRARY PCT

2,700, 940. 58

305, 608. 39

2,395, 332. 19
2,342,620. 48

(TH' S YEAR)
(LAST YEAR)

FI NAL

EXTENSI

114, 267.
1, 456, 910.
285, 668.
129, 979.
159, 974.
22, 853.
139, 977.
28, 566.
28, 566.
28, 566.
264, 472.
23, 881.
17, 254.
2,700, 940.

. 09994923 (5,
. 00000000 (16)

PERCENT | NCREASE
I NCREASE LIMT

TT RATE FACTOR

(TWD YEARS AGO)

RATE | NCREASE FACTOR
1. 0000

+

PTELL EXEMPTI ON =

DI SCONNECTI ONS

Y

LI M TI NG RATE = . 00 X 1. 0410 X
57,133,743 - 394, 820 - 0 - 0
CURR EAV NEW PROPERTY ANNEXATI ONS EXPI RED TI F
PTELL RATE FACTOR = TOTAL NON PTELL EXCL TT RATE = 0000 = 1. 000000
LI M TI NG RATE . 000000
SANGAMON COUNTY VALUE 14,752, 513
ACTUAL RATE 4.7274
SANGAMON COUNTY ONLY 697, 410. 30

TRUTH TAXATI ON

ON
49

45
72

13,

56, 738, 923

PAGE 15

RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
RATE FACTOR

RECI PROCAL

. 04230655
. 53940855
. 10576638
. 04812370
. 05922917
. 00846131
. 05182553
. 01057664
. 01057664
. 01057664
. 09791852
. 00884207
. 00638830
1. 00000000

15, 47)

1. 000000
EXEMPT =Y

= . 000000



